Gazzetta Run 2009

Desenzano (BS) 3 Ottobre 2009

km 10,000
www.mariomoretti.it
POS POS REAL
POS MW COGNOME NOME CAT CAT socC TIME s
1 1 [TOSI RENATO F 18-34 1 |ATL. C.S.S.R. BRESCIA 0.32.05[ 0.32.05
2 2 FAUSTINI SIMONE F 18-34 2 ATL. C.S.S.R. BRESCIA 0.32.23] 0.32.23
3 3  [LAVELLI MASSIMO F 18-34 3  |G.ALPINISTICO VERTOVESE 0.32.40( 0.32.40
4 4  |CATTANEO MAURO F 18-34 4  |MARATHON CREMONA 0.33.05 0.33.03
5 5 [BRESCIANI GIORGIO G35-44 1 |ATL.C.S.S.R. BRESCIA 0.33.08 0.33.08
6 6 [MURA LUCA G35-44 2 |ATL.C.S.S.R.BRESCIA 0.33.110.33.08
7 7  |OLIVIERI SIMONPIETRO G 35-44 3 |ATL. REBO GUSSAGO 0.33.16 [ 0.33.15
8 8 [CESTRONE ALBERTO G35-44 4 |G.P.VIRGILIANO 0.33.26 [ 0.33.24
9 9 [MARTINELLI GIACOMO F 18-34 5 |G.P. COSI... PER SPORT 0.33.28(0.33.28
10 10 |BANI FRANCO G 35-44 5 |NEW ATHLETICS SULZANO 0.34.25(0.34.23
11 11 |FAVARO LUCA F 18-34 6 [G.A. ASSINDUSTRIA ROVIGO 0.34.42(0.34.42
12 12 |PICCENI DANIELE G35-44] 6 |GEASATLETICA 0.34.56 | 0.34.56
13 13 |BERARDINI LUCA F 18-34 7 |G.P. CASTIGLIONESI 0.35.03 0.34.59
14 14 |MASSARA MASSIMO F 18-34 8 |G.P.COSI... PER SPORT 0.35.11 0.35.08
15 15 |MARCOMINI LIVIO F 18-34 9 [ATLETICA LONATO-LEM ITALIA 0.35.25(0.35.25
16 16 |TEDOLDI MAURIZIO F18-34 10 |RUNNING & ADVENTURE 0.35.280.35.22
17 17 |CONFESSA EDGARDO F18-34( 11 |ATL.VICENTINA 0.35.470.35.47
18 18 |TOMASONI STEFANO G 35-44 7 |ATL. FRANCIACORTA 0.35.51 | 0.35.47
19 19 |PELLINI ANGELO F18-34| 12 |ATL. CARPENEDOLO 0.35.54 | 0.35.50
20 20 |PANELATTI LUCA G35-44 8 |S.A.VALCHIESE 0.35.58 0.35.53
21 21 |ARDESI SERGIO G 35-44 9 |NEW ATHLETICS SULZANO 0.36.010.36.01
22 22 |GILBERTI PIERANGELO H 45-54 1 [AVIS SPORT CAZZAGO SAN MARTINO 0.36.06 | 0.36.06
23 23 |SALVO SIMONE F18-34 13 |RUNNING & ADVENTURE 0.36.18 0.36.13
24 24  |BISOFFI SANDRO G 35-44| 10 |ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO 0.36.24(0.36.21
25 25 |OLIVIERI ANDREA G 35-44 11 |ATL. REBO GUSSAGO 0.36.26 | 0.36.22
26 26 |MORABITO SIMONE F18-34( 14 |ATL. PARATICO 0.36.280.36.24
27 27 |BONTEMPI TIZIANO H 45-54 2 |POL.S. FELICE D B-GARDA COMPUT 0.36.39 0.36.39
28 28 |GAMBERONI DAVIDE F18-34( 15 |ATLETICA INSIEME VERONA NEW FOODS | 0.36.43|0.36.39
29 29 |VEZZOLA STEFANO G 35-44| 12 |DDF GEROLE SPORT ASSOCIAZIONE 0.36.49 0.36.45
30 1 |BERTI SARA A 18-34 1 [G.S.VALSUGANA TRENTINO 0.36.52 0.36.52
31 30 |DALLERA PIERLUIGI H45-54| 3 |G.P. CASALESE 0.36.53 0.36.50
32 31 |ADAMI ROBERTO G 35-44| 13 |ATL. CASONE NOCETO 0.37.02 0.37.02
33 32  |MARCHESI FABIO G 35-44| 14 |SORESINA RUNNING CLUB 0.37.06 | 0.37.03
34 33 |BALDI STEFANO G 35-44| 15 |CAPRIANO RUNNERS 0.37.17(0.37.12
35 34 |BOCCHIO ALESSANDRO F18-34| 16 |ATL. RIGOLETTO 0.37.23(0.37.21
36 2 [PONT MONICA B 35-44 1 |EUROPA SPORTING CLUB 0.37.24(0.37.22
37 35 |D'ATTANASIO MICHELE F18-34| 17 |S.S.D.SRL RUNNERS ADRIATICO 0.37.27|0.37.27
38 36 [SCURI STEFANO F18-34( 18 |G.P.ALLEGRINI 0.37.30( 0.37.30
39 37 |SCOPELLI PAOLO G 35-44| 16 |G.P.COSI... PER SPORT 0.37.34(0.37.31
40 38 |QUINTARELLI MASSIMO G 35-44 17 0.37.35(0.37.25
41 39 |MARANI GIANGAETANO H45-54] 4 [G.M. SPORTING CLUB MONDADORI 0.37.36 [ 0.37.33
42 40 |AMORUSO GIUSEPPE H 45-54 5 |EUROATLETICA 2002 0.37.580.37.58
43 41 |RIGODANZA FRANCESCO F18-34| 19 |ATLETICA SCHIO 0.38.03|0.37.56
44 42 |MICHELI FABRIZIO G 35-44| 18 |ATL.FLY FLOT 0.38.040.38.01
45 43 |GARATTI GIAN MARIO H 45-54 6 0.38.040.37.55
46 44  |MANFRIN STEFANO G 35-44 19 |G.S.S.ANGELA AVIS DESENZANO 0.38.05 0.37.55
47 45 |RAMPON IVAN G 35-44| 20 |GS CORRI CON NOI 0.38.06 | 0.37.51
48 46 |PERI LUCA G 35-44| 21 |ATL. CARPENEDOLO 0.38.120.38.08
49 47 |ARISI MICHELE F18-34| 20 0.38.15(0.38.11
50 48 |TANGHETTI LORENZO F18-34( 21 |PADILE R.M. GUIZZI 0.38.30(0.38.21
51 49 |BOLONDI ANDREA G 35-44| 22 |POD.IOTTI E CORRADINI 0.38.380.38.38
52 50 |MORETTI ALESSANDRO G 35-44| 23 |ATL. BEDIZZOLE 0.38.480.38.34
53 51 |GERVASONI CLAUDIO H 45-54 7 |AMATORI LAZZARETTO 0.38.480.38.44
54 3 |DAHIR WARSAME |DEQA B 35-44 2 |ATLETICA LONATO-LEM ITALIA 0.38.50 0.38.50
55 52 |ROMAGNONI GIANLUCA G 35-44| 24 |TRIATHLONLECCO 0.38.540.38.51
56 53 |VITALI RICCARDO F18-34 22 |RUNNING & ADVENTURE 0.38.55 0.38.49
57 54 |ZANELLI CRISTIAN G 35-44| 25 |DDF GEROLE SPORT ASSOCIAZIONE 0.38.590.38.54
58 55 |BERTUZZI SIMONE F18-34| 23 |BRESCIA MARATHON 0.39.020.38.51
59 56 |DAMIANI CLAUDIO G 35-44| 26 |ATL.FLY FLOT 0.39.02 0.38.56
60 57 |BOSCHI ANDREA G 35-44| 27 |ATL. GAVARDO '90 LIB. 0.39.04 | 0.38.58
61 58 |BURLOTTI GIORGIO H45-54] 8 |ATL. REBO GUSSAGO 0.39.04 | 0.38.55
62 59 |LONATI PIETRO H 45-54 9 [ATL. FRANCIACORTA 0.39.05 0.39.01
63 60 |MASTRAPASQUA |ALDO G 35-44| 28 |BRESCIA MARATHON 0.39.06 | 0.39.02
64 61 |MOSCATELLI PRIMO | 55-64 1 [G.P. CASTIGLIONESI 0.39.07 0.38.58
65 62 |BAZZANI ALDO H45-54| 10 |[POL.S. FELICE D B-GARDA COMPUT 0.39.08 | 0.39.02
66 63 PERSINI FRANCESCO G 35-44 29 POL. DI BIONE 0.39.09] 0.39.04
67 64 |COSTA MORENO F18-34| 24 0.39.11 0.39.00




68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
v
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

65
66
67
68

69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

79
80
81
82
83
84
85

86
87

88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

133
134

ZENI
D'ERAMO
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MARATHON CREMONA

BRESCIA MARATHON

MARATHON CREMONA

G.P. ARCI GOODWIN

G.P. FELTER SPORT PUEGNAGO
ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO

GP FLYING COLOURS MARATHON
A.S.D. RUNNERS LENO

FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI
G.P. ALLEGRINI
G.P. ALLEGRINI

ATL. VIGHENZI PADENGHE
ATL. PRESEZZO
ATL. REBO GUSSAGO

G.P. LEGNAMI PELLEGRINELLI

A.S. TEAM FRANCAVILLA
MARATONA DI RAVENNA A.S.D.
IDITABIKE RACING TEAM
SORESINA RUNNING CLUB

ATL. VIGHENZI PADENGHE

ASD LA GALLA PONTEDERA ATL.
FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI

BETTI'S GRUP RUN

G.P. AVIS CASTELRAIMONDO

U.S. LA SPORTIVA

G.P. CASTIGLIONESI

G.P. ARCI GOODWIN

G.P. CASTIGLIONESI

GAZZETTA RUNNERS CLUB

G.S. S.ANGELA AVIS DESENZANO
POL. DI BIONE

G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA
G.P.ATLETICA VALDARNO INFERIOR
G.P.ATLETICA VALDARNO INFERIOR

ATLETICA LONATO-LEM ITALIA
ATLETICA ALTO GARDA E LEDRO
GP FLYING COLOURS MARATHON
G.S. S.ANGELA AVIS DESENZANO
S.S. ROBUR BARBARANO

ILPRA ATL.VIGEVANO PARCO ACQU.

ATL. VIGHENZI PADENGHE
GAZZETTA RUNNERS CLUB
ATL. GAVARDO '90 LIB.

CIRCOLO AMATORI PODISTI
G.S. S.ANGELA AVIS DESENZANO
ATL. GAVARDO '90 LIB.

CRAL BANCA POP. BERGAMO
G.P. CASTIGLIONESI

A.S.D. RUNNERS LENO
BRESCIA MARATHON

ATL. BRESCIA 1950

G.P. VILLASANTESE

G.P. CASTIGLIONESI

G.P. VIRGILIANO

SORESINA RUNNING CLUB
PODISMO SPORTIVO VARESOTTO
G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI

ATLETICA PARATICO
PADILE R.M. GUIZZI

S.S. ROBUR BARBARANO
ATL. BEDIZZOLE
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LUPPARI
VALETT
APOLONE
LEGHI
PICCINELLI
GOLDONI
BANDERA
MARIOTTI
PEPE
SCHINETTI
ZENI

FUCA
CORNAVIERA
CONTESINI
NACC
COSER
VALDEGAMBER
MARINI
PERUSI
MARCONI
COTELLI
CALO'
BERTAS
GRESSIOLI
GIRELL
RICHTER
VIEL
ZANOLA
RODELLI
BONNINI
PENTO
BOSCHETT
OSTI
ALBERINO
BONIZZI
ZORZAN
GOVONI
LUNARDI
OLTRAMARI
CORSO
CAPELLI
ROMA
BIANCHI
COPPI
FORMILAN
IANNONE
VAVASSORI
DELLANA
FREDDI
BULLERI
MORELLO
BORZOMI'
SANT
SCATTOL
MOROCUTT
MARINI
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CERUT
RICCHERI
CERRETAN
BERTOLONI
BASSANETT
REFFATTO
ZAMPROGNO
CAPELLI
ORIZIO
FEZZARDI
SIGURTA
CARLIN
CIOLINA
POLITO
GASPAROTTO
VOLTINI
TORREGGIANI
BUZIO
CREMONESI
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FRANCESCO
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PETER
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AVIS SPORT CAZZAGO SAN MARTINO
CIRCOLO AMATORI PODISTI

ATL. DESENZANO
ATL. CARPENEDOLO
G.A. ASSINDUSTRIA ROVIGO

A.S.D. RUNNERS LENO
G.S. S.ANGELA AVIS DESENZANO
A.S.D. RISORGIVE

ATL. CARPENEDOLO

G.P.ATLETICA VALDARNO INFERIOR
G.S. FRAVEGGIO

GP FLYING COLOURS MARATHON
AVIS SPORT CAZZAGO SAN MARTINO
GP FLYING COLOURS MARATHON
GAZZETTA RUNNERS CLUB

U.S. LA SPORTIVA

ATL. BEDIZZOLE

PADILE R.M. GUIZZI]

A.S.D. RUNNERS LENO

ATL. VIGHENZI PADENGHE

CIRCOLO AMATORI PODISTI
ATL. RIGOLETTO
CUS FERRARA

G.S. DUCOS
ATL. REBO GUSSAGO

A.S.D. RUNNERS LENO
CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA

GP FLYING COLOURS MARATHON
ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT PADOVA
G.S.ALPINI VICENZA

3C (COMP. CREMONESE CORRIDORI)
G.P. CASTIGLIONESI

FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI
HAPPY RUNNER CLUB

PODISTICA SANNICANDRO

A.S.D. RUNNERS LENO

POL.VA GIUDICARIE ESTERIORI
PADILE R.M. GUIZZI]

ATLETICA ISOLA D'ELBA

G.A. ASSINDUSTRIA ROVIGO

POLISPORTIVA BASSA BRESCIANA
ATL. RODENGO SAIANO
EQUIPE RUNNING

POLISPORTIVA S.PIO X
ATL. LIB. CASTEGNATO
CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA

ATL. BEDIZZOLE

MONTELLO RUNNERS CLUB
G.P. CASALESE
AVIS SPORT CAZZAGO SAN MARTINO

BREMA RUNNING TEAM

S.S. ROBUR BARBARANO
ATL. VIGHENZI PADENGHE
CLUB ATL. CENTRALE ROMA

GAZZETTA RUNNERS CLUB
AVIS SPORT CAZZAGO SAN MARTINO
A.S.D. RUNNERS LENO
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0.43.33
0.43.33
0.43.34
0.43.34
0.43.36
0.43.47
0.43.47
0.43.51
0.43.52
0.43.52
0.43.53
0.43.54
0.43.54
0.44.00
0.44.01
0.44.01
0.44.02
0.44.04
0.44.08
0.44.09
0.44.12
0.44.13
0.44.23
0.44.26
0.44.29
0.44.39
0.44.41
0.44.43
0.44.43
0.44.44
0.44.50
0.44.56
0.44.58
0.44.58
0.45.05
0.45.11
0.45.13
0.45.14
0.45.15
0.45.20
0.45.20
0.45.24
0.45.27
0.45.33
0.45.37
0.45.43
0.45.48
0.45.49
0.45.50
0.45.52
0.45.53
0.45.53
0.45.53
0.45.53
0.45.54
0.45.55
0.45.56
0.46.00
0.46.01

0.42.19
0.42.15
0.42.47
0.42.42
0.42.43
0.42.37
0.42.38
0.42.42
0.42.46
0.42.53
0.42.53
0.42.58
0.43.10
0.43.22
0.43.25
0.43.06
0.43.20
0.43.15
0.43.23
0.43.28
0.43.08
0.43.28
0.43.33
0.43.29
0.43.43
0.43.24
0.43.29
0.43.37
0.43.46
0.43.43
0.43.46
0.43.42
0.43.52
0.43.56
0.43.59
0.43.59
0.43.59
0.44.01
0.44.10
0.44.13
0.44.06
0.44.07
0.44.31
0.44.32
0.44.20
0.44.23
0.44.26
0.44.35
0.44.45
0.44.47
0.44.34
0.44.44
0.44.44
0.44.56
0.45.09
0.45.06
0.44.59
0.45.10
0.45.14
0.45.13
0.45.20
0.45.16
0.45.30
0.45.36
0.45.43
0.45.35
0.45.45
0.45.45
0.45.38
0.45.36
0.45.26
0.45.22
0.45.41
0.45.23
0.45.45
0.45.42




220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295

207
208
209
210
14
211
212
15
213
214
16
215
216
217
218
17
219
18
220
221
222
223
224
19
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
20
21
235
22
236
237
23
24
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
25
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
26
254
27
28
255
256
257
29
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
30

STRINGHINI
PIZZINI
GABELLA
BUIZZA
MARCHELLI
BERTOLETTI
BULLO
BRENTANA
GRASSELLI
LOSI
SCHIAVONE
BUIZZA
GOTTI
MARCHIONI
ZANONI
STAGNOLI
LANFREDI
MARINI
POLONI
TOCCHIO
PERUZZO
TAVELLI
RAVEDONI
MANARA
GIAMMETTA
ZORZIN
BONOMETTI
DALL'OLMO
GIRELLI
GHEDINI
REGONASCHI
CAVESTRO
PISTONI
BERNABE'
GHIRARDI
PEDRETTI
VISENTINI
DANESE
FRANCHIONI
BELLO
RIGHETTO
CASTELLANI
PESCAROLLO
CUZZOCREA
VERLATO
MICHELI
SPECIALE
MOZZONI
GUGLIUCCI
CORBETTA
MAZZILLI
ZENATTI
CRIVELLARI
BOLOGNA
BELLARDI
GANDOLFI
ALBINI
TURRA
PICCININI
TANADINI
TIRABOSCHI
MC GOWEN
RAVERA
RODOLFI
PISONI
DONATELLI
CASTELLANI
VIGOTTI
RIGHETTI
PASSARELLA
ZAMBONI
BELLANDI
BICCHIELLI
CORTIMIGLIA
DUSI
COATO

ENNIO
MICHELE
ENRICO
ALESSANDRO
BARBARA
WILLIAM
MARTINO
ANGELA
ALBERTO
GIANMARIO
SARA
MASSIMO
ALESSANDRO
NICOLA
LEONARDO
FABIA
FRANCO
MANOLA
ANGELO
LORIS
LOUIS
ALBERTO
LUCIO
LILIANA
MICHELE
MICHAEL
ISIDORO
ROBERTO
GABRIELE
DAVIDE
LUCA
RENZO
LUCA

FABIO
TIZIANA
SABINA
MARIO
MARIA ANTONIETTA
MARIO
ERMES
ANTONELLA
MARTINA
ROBERTO
GIUSEPPE
MARIO
CLAUDIO
ALBERTO
MARCO
GIANCARLO
CRISTINA
STEFANO
MARCELLO
PAOLO
RICCARDO
MARCO
MATTIA
DAVIDE GAETANO
STEFANO
GIANCARLO
SANDRA
PIERPAOLO
GILLIAN
LIDIA

LUCA

IVAN
GIUSEPPE
RITA
GIANPIERO
ALBERTO
FERRUCCIO
SERGIO
EDGARDO
FILIPPO
GAETANO
PAOLO
SUSANNA

G 35-44
G 35-44
G 35-44
G 35-44
B 35-44
G 35-44
H 45-54
A 18-34
F 18-34
G 35-44
B 35-44
G 35-44
G 35-44
F 18-34
G 35-44
B 35-44
H 45-54
A 18-34
G 35-44
G 35-44
F 18-34
| 55-64
G 35-44
B 35-44
H 45-54
F 18-34
F 18-34
F 18-34
F 18-34
F 18-34
F 18-34
| 55-64
G 35-44
G 35-44
C 45-54
B 35-44
H 45-54
D 55-64
1 55-64
F 18-34
B 35-44
A 18-34
G 35-44
H 45-54
G 35-44
| 55-64
H 45-54
G 35-44
G 35-44
B 35-44
H 45-54
H 45-54
G 35-44
G 35-44
G 35-44
F 18-34
G 35-44
F 18-34
G 35-44
A 18-34
F 18-34
A 18-34
D 55-64
G 35-44
G 35-44
| 55-64
C 45-54
H 45-54
G 35-44
L >65
H 45-54
H 45-54
G 35-44
G 35-44
F 18-34
B 35-44

104
105
106
107

108
46

53
109
10
110
111
54
112
11
47

113
114
55

115
12
48
56
57
58
59
60
61

116
117

13
49

62
14

118
50
119
10
51
120
121
15
52
53
122
123
124
63
125
64
126

65

127
128
11

54
129

55
56
130
131
66
16

POLISPORTIVA TORRILE

POLISPORTIVA BASSA BRESCIANA
G.P. CASTIGLIONESI
ATL. BRESCIA 1950

G.P. CODOGNO 82

CIRCOLO AMATORI PODISTI
POLISPORTIVA BASSA BRESCIANA
ATL. PARATICO

FREE-ZONE

ATL. BEDIZZOLE

ATL. RIGOLETTO

GRUPPO POD. AMATORI TERAMO SSD

CIRCOLO AMATORI PODISTI
EQUIPE RUNNING

A.S.D. RUNNERS LENO

G.P. VIRGILIANO

PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA

CIRCOLO AMATORI PODISTI

ATL. GAVARDO '90 LIB.

G.P. ARREDAMENTI MAIANDI
CIRCOLO AMATORI PODISTI
ATL. DI LUMEZZANE C.S.P.
G.P. COSI'... PER SPORT
G.S.ALPINI VICENZA

CRAL BANCA POP. BERGAMO
BRESCIA MARATHON

G. S. D. MOMBOCAR
G.P.ATLETICA VALDARNO INFERIOR
ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
BIKE & RUN

ATL. VIADANA

ATL. CELLATICA

ASD KM SPORT - VERONA

G.P. MARCIATORI PARMENSI
ATL. BEDIZZOLE

LE MARMOTTE'

EQUIPE RUNNING

BREMA RUNNING TEAM

G.P. CASTIGLIONESI

G.P. ARREDAMENTI MAIANDI
G.P. ARCI GOODWIN

SPORT&FITNESS SRL SOCIETA' SPO
CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA

EUROPA SPORTING CLUB

CIRCOLO AMATORI PODISTI
EUROPA SPORTING CLUB

ATL. RIGOLETTO

LA RUSTICA AUTOVIMA PESCANTINA
LA RUSTICA AUTOVIMA PESCANTINA
G.P. CASALESE

G.S. S.ANGELA AVIS DESENZANO
G.S. S.ANGELA AVIS DESENZANO
ATL. BEDIZZOLE

POL. CORASSORI

ASD BARADELLO
LA RUSTICA AUTOVIMA PESCANTINA

0.46.04
0.46.06
0.46.07
0.46.08
0.46.10
0.46.10
0.46.15
0.46.26
0.46.29
0.46.34
0.46.36
0.46.40
0.46.44
0.46.47
0.46.48
0.46.51
0.46.56
0.47.03
0.47.04
0.47.05
0.47.06
0.47.07
0.47.09
0.47.13
0.47.19
0.47.23
0.47.27
0.47.32
0.47.34
0.47.35
0.47.44
0.47.47
0.47.47
0.47.47
0.47.55
0.47.57
0.47.57
0.48.15
0.48.15
0.48.15
0.48.41
0.48.52
0.48.57
0.49.01
0.49.09
0.49.12
0.49.14
0.49.14
0.49.20
0.49.21
0.49.26
0.49.26
0.49.26
0.49.34
0.49.51
0.49.52
0.50.14
0.50.22
0.50.28
0.50.28
0.50.33
0.50.34
0.50.46
0.50.52
0.50.54
0.50.55
0.50.56
0.50.57
0.51.00
0.51.18
0.51.18
0.51.20
0.51.46
0.51.59
0.52.01
0.52.11

0.45.50
0.45.45
0.45.50
0.45.40
0.46.06
0.45.48
0.46.09
0.46.19
0.46.13
0.46.28
0.46.22
0.46.13
0.46.06
0.46.39
0.46.32
0.46.43
0.46.25
0.46.56
0.46.52
0.46.41
0.46.52
0.46.50
0.46.57
0.46.54
0.46.55
0.47.11
0.47.14
0.47.25
0.47.17
0.47.08
0.47.23
0.47.34
0.47.25
0.47.14
0.47.39
0.47.50
0.47.46
0.48.05
0.47.58
0.48.05
0.48.33
0.48.39
0.48.48
0.48.46
0.48.46
0.48.53
0.49.02
0.48.57
0.49.08
0.49.06
0.49.10
0.49.11
0.49.11
0.49.11
0.49.17
0.49.43
0.50.07
0.50.13
0.50.28
0.50.25
0.50.14
0.50.28
0.50.29
0.50.33
0.50.30
0.50.47
0.50.49
0.50.52
0.50.30
0.51.02
0.51.01
0.51.07
0.51.24
0.51.49
0.51.35
0.52.02




296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339

266
267
268
269
270
31
32
271
33
34
272
35
36
273
37
274
38
275
39
276
277
278
40
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
41
42
292
293
294
43
44
45

GUARNIERI
MARELLI
PICENI
FUGGINI
NARDELLI
CHIODELLI
PIZZINI
CESTARI
SACCHELLA
ISENI
INSIRILLO
CADELLI
MINUTI
REVERBERI
MALPIGNI
BETTINESCHI
RUSSO
MATTEI
GUGLIUCCI
FRACCAROLI
DAINI
BARTOLINI
BARONE MAGGIO
NOVAZZI
ZANNINI
BERTOLI
FRIZZI
MILESI
CRESTON
APPIANI
MAFFEI
COMPAGNONI
AGAZZI
BELLORIO
ARISI

GHIZZI
CANALE
SIMONE
TODISCO
ROMANO
PEZZINI
FARRI
TANADINI
ROFFINI

MICHELE
OSCAR
FAUSTO
FLAVIO
GIOVANNI
PAOLA
MARIA STELLA
STEFANO
ROBERTA
BARBARA
FABIO
RAFFAELLA
ANNIE
EMILIO
ANNAMARIA
MASSIMILIANO
ROBERTA
ADAMO

RITA

EZIO

LUCA
LUCIANO
SIMONA
MARIO
GIANNI
ANGELO
SERGIO
LUCA

PAOLO
GIULIANO LUIGI
GABRIELE
GERMANO
GIANFRANCO
PIERLUIGI
FRANCO
PIERCARLO
ELIANA MARCELLINA
ANNAMARIA
VITO
GIUSEPPE
NICOLA
GLORIA
CRISTINA
SABRINA

G 35-44
G 35-44
H 45-54
H 45-54
G 35-44
D 55-64
C 45-54
G 35-44
B 35-44
B 35-44
G 35-44
B 35-44
C 45-54
H 45-54
A 18-34
G 35-44
B 35-44
H 45-54
D 55-64
H 45-54
G 35-44
H 45-54
B 35-44
G 35-44
G 35-44
L >65
1 55-64
G 35-44
H 45-54
H 45-54
G 35-44
H 45-54
G 35-44
H 45-54
1 55-64
H 45-54
C 45-54
A 18-34
G 35-44
L >65
F 18-34
A 18-34
A 18-34
B 35-44

132
133
57
58
134

135
17
18

136
19

59
10
137
20
60

61
138
62
21
139
140

12
141
63
64
142
65
143
66
13
67

11
144

67
12
13
22

BRESCIA MARATHON
POLISPORTIVA BASSA BRESCIANA
POLISPORTIVA TORRILE

LATIN MARATHON LOVERS

BRESCIA MARATHON
G. S. D. MOMBOCAR
PICO RUNNERS

POD. CAVRIAGO

CASA MODENA ATLETICA

A.S.D. RUNNERS LENO

3C (COMP. CREMONESE CORRIDORI)
G.S. S.ANGELA AVIS DESENZANO
ATL. BEDIZZOLE

G.S. S.ANGELA AVIS DESENZANO

ATL. PARATICO

G.S. S.ANGELA AVIS DESENZANO

PODISTICA BASSO VERONESE
EQUIPE RUNNING
ATLETICA TIONE

POL. MADONNINA
G.P. ARCI GOODWIN

0.52.18
0.52.18
0.52.19
0.52.26
0.52.52
0.53.09
0.53.14
0.53.15
0.53.18
0.53.20
0.53.20
0.53.28
0.53.28
0.53.49
0.54.15
0.54.23
0.54.36
0.55.26
0.55.29
0.55.32
0.56.10
0.56.21
0.56.48
0.56.58
0.57.20
0.57.37
0.58.05
0.58.17
0.59.09
0.59.12
1.00.08
1.00.30
1.00.30
1.00.30
1.00.43
1.00.59
1.01.36
1.02.56
1.02.56
1.03.27
1.03.46
1.03.46
1.07.56
1.13.42

0.51.50
0.51.50
0.52.05
0.52.03
0.52.43
0.52.58
0.53.07
0.52.50
0.53.01
0.52.58
0.52.58
0.53.22
0.53.06
0.53.37
0.53.54
0.54.13
0.54.15
0.55.05
0.55.07
0.55.10
0.55.32
0.56.12
0.56.26
0.56.23
0.56.58
0.57.20
0.57.29
0.58.02
0.58.49
0.58.45
0.59.40
1.00.23
1.00.23
0.59.59
1.00.36
1.00.38
1.01.18
1.02.17
1.02.17
1.03.21
1.03.10
1.03.10
1.07.48
1.13.18




